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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U14 GST Abschlussturnier 22.03.2025
U14 GST Tournoi final 22.03.2025
Orlando Sophie 29.03.2011 G Association Hockey Club Villars 1908
Studer Tabea 18.04.2012 G EHC Raron
Buser Lisa 02.10.2011 G EHC SenSee-Future
Studer Jolina 23.04.2012 G HC Dragon Thun
Allaman Maiwenn 11.12.2011 G HC Valais-Chablais Futur
Felder Lou 02.04.2011 G HC Wisle
Guillaume Hermione 20.11.2012 CP Fleurier
Cadoux Sophia 20.05.2012 CP Meyrin
Pedrosa Heffernan Sabrina 27.09.2012 CP Meyrin
Bourigault Nora 09.07.2011 EHC Bern 96
Fischer Alyssa 29.12.2011 EHC Bern 96
Caflisch Elena 06.10.2011 EHC Bern 96
Wiedmer Melina 19.02.2011 EHC Bern 96
Lohri Alisha 27.10.2011 EHC Bern 96 (105348)
Schiipbach Melina 16.10.2011 EHC Burgdorf
Tschannen Elin 02.08.2011 EHC SenSee Future
Schiesser Elin 2011 Glarner EC (104980)
Vauclair Kelia 13.04.2012 HC Ajoie
Sautebin Laura 28.06.2011 HC Ajoie (LA) (105977)
Rossi Kali 15.05.2011 HC Anniviers
Pouyt Elena 09.11.2012 HC Bulle La Gruyere / Les Griffons
Broquet Vanessa 24.07.2011 HC Delémont-Vallée
Cancellara Naomi 19.10.2011 HC Delémont-Vallée
Chappuis Cécile 31.08.2011 HC Delémont-Vallée
Baumann Franca 27.11.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Braghetta Timea Gianna 30.05.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Gafner Ann Ileyna 24.08.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Leuenberger Elea Eve 16.11.2012 HC Dragon Thun
Schneider Shirel 11.05.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Vogt Milla Johanna 20.04.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Eray Adele 15.09.2011 HC Franches-Montagnes
Houlmann Emily 06.10.2011 HC Franches-Montagnes (104068)
Kornmayer Lisa 03.04.2011 HC Franches-Montagnes (104068)
Sauvain Kim 19.05.2011 HC Franches-Montagnes (104068)
Liithi Livia 28.06.2011 HC Gstaad-Saanenland (105009)
Hug Leandra 15.06.2011 HC Huskys Oberlangenegg
Rey Anais 15.07.2011 HC Monthey-Chablais Féminin
Jud Luna 2011 HC Monthey-Chablais Féminin (105963)
Dominé Kaylee 2011 HC Moutier (105887)
Marques Julia 25.12.2011 HC Moutier (105887)
Polder Amina 20.07.2011 HC NWU Black (105807)
Tschudin Lina 23.05.2011 HC NWU Green (105821)
Umenyiora Kayla 23.03.2011 HC NWU Green (105821)
Nikles Cloe 13.11.2011 HC Saint-Imier (104099)
Rey Lana 15.07.2011 HC Sierre
Herdener Morgane 20.03.2011 HC Tramelan (104131)
Uehlinger Tania 22.08.2011 HC Trois-Chéne (105075)
Vouillamoz Charline 31.03.2011 HC Valais-Chablais Futur
Briigger Nina 29.04.2011 HC Wisle
Fischer Elsa 08.10.2011 HC Wisle
Balmer Larissa 09.06.2011 HC Wisle

Muster Elisabeth 24.02.2012 HC Yverdon



=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Team Officials
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Waeber
Salzmann
Henzen
Fust
Dennaoui
Cretegny
Gex-Collet
Liley
Horakova
Bahler
Vuillemin
Mosimann
Amgwerd
Bucher
Hachler
Henggeler
Krapf
Krebs
Sabani
Zapf
Seger
Villiger

Colin Miller
Melanie Hafliger
Iris Muller
Cyndy Kenyon

Alissia
Denise
Ramona Carole
Avery
Noor
Maeline
Fany
Alice
Karolina
Sofie
Naiyeli
Maela
Lara
Sophie
Luana
Fabienne
Kim

Lou
Julia
Lilly
Jula
Kim

25.02.2011
19.05.2011
07.02.2011
26.06.2012
31.01.2011
01.06.2011
09.01.2011
26.01.2011
24.04.2011
17.04.2011
08.08.2012
17.11.2011
18.09.2011
26.03.2011
09.06.2011
29.09.2011
01.06.2011
06.04.2011
28.03.2011
03.11.2011
04.10.2011
22.02.2011

HCC Academy

Hockey Ladies Oberwallis
Hockey Ladies Oberwallis
Lausanne HC

Lausanne HC Féminin 2 (105879)
LHC Academy (104124)

MCHC Monthey

Neuchatel Hockey Academy Il (105550)
SCL Tigers

SCL Young Tigers

SCL YOUNG TIGERS

SCL Young Tigers / Brandis Juniors
LUNOXX Hockey (105883)

HC Luzern Selection (105140)

HC Miinchenbuchsee-M. (103875)
EV Zug (105138)

EV Zug (105138)

EHC Olten Prospect (106090)
SenSee-Marly (105737)

LUNOXX Hockey (105883)

EHC Uzwil

HC Innerschwyz



